Staff Community Service Award Recipients: 2008 — Present

Year
2021

2020
2019

2018

2017
2016

2015
2014
2013

2012

2011

2009-10
2009-10
2008

Award Recipient
McGriff, Jackie

Kozakiewicz, Jessica

Carr, Dennis
Pajrowski, Christle

Clarke, Andrea

Bedell, Precious

Thomas, Catherine
Robinson, Kimberley

Pettinaro, Mary

Tudisco, Carol

Snaith, Barbara

Sydor-Kauffman, Melissa

Wales-Smith, Joanne

Shaw, Latasha E.
(posthumously)

U of R Department
Alumni Relations and Constituent
Engagement

Specialty Pharmacy
Edward G. Miner Library

Office of Budgets and Planning

Center for Community Health

Department of Psychiatry

James P. Wilmot Cancer Institute
Office of Human Resources

Office of Graduate Medical
Education

URMFG Central Insurance
Verification

Center for Musculoskeletal
Research

Psychiatry

Friends of Strong

Volunteer Organization
Our Voices Project

Wild Wings Inc.

The Friends of Mt. Hope
Cemetery

GRASP — Greece Residents
Assisting Stray Pets
WellVentions

Turning Point Center at St.
Stephen’s Episcopal Church

Young Women'’s College Prep
Sojourner House at Pathstone

Pancreatic Cancer Awareness
Association of Western, NY

InterVol

Harbor House of Rochester

House of Mercy

The Fresh Air Fund




