## **Staff Community Service Award Recipients: 2008 – Present**

Year	Award Recipient	U of R Department	Volunteer Organization
2021	McGriff, Jackie	Alumni Relations and Constituent Engagement	Our Voices Project
2020	Kozakiewicz, Jessica	Specialty Pharmacy	Wild Wings Inc.
2019	Carr, Dennis	Edward G. Miner Library	The Friends of Mt. Hope Cemetery
2018	Pajrowski, Christle	Office of Budgets and Planning	GRASP – Greece Residents Assisting Stray Pets
2017	Clarke, Andrea	Center for Community Health	WellVentions
2016	Bedell, Precious	Department of Psychiatry	Turning Point Center at St. Stephen's Episcopal Church
2015	Thomas, Catherine	James P. Wilmot Cancer Institute	Young Women's College Prep
2014	Robinson, Kimberley	Office of Human Resources	Sojourner House at Pathstone
2013	Pettinaro, Mary	Office of Graduate Medical Education	Pancreatic Cancer Awareness Association of Western, NY
2012	Tudisco, Carol	URMFG Central Insurance Verification	InterVol
2011	Snaith, Barbara	Center for Musculoskeletal Research	Harbor House of Rochester
2009-10	Sydor-Kauffman, Melissa	Psychiatry	House of Mercy
2009-10	Wales-Smith, Joanne	Friends of Strong	The Fresh Air Fund
2008	Shaw, Latasha E. (posthumously)		